EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q2 Rate how helpful the training was in
helping you understand the defining
characteristics of Thinking Maps.
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EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q3 Rate how helpful the training was in
helping you understand the purpose of
each map and how the visual patterns can
support critical thinking.
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EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q4 Rate how helpful the training was in
helping you understand how Thinking Maps
promote student engagement and support
thinking at higher levels of depth and
complexity.
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EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q5 Rate how helpful the training was in
helping you understand how Thinking

Maps can provide scaffolds for English
Learners and special needs students.
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EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q6 Rate how helpful the training was in
helping you identify strategies for
implementing Thinking Maps in your
classroom.

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0
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EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q7 Please share specific comments about
what you feel was most effective and/or
what could be improved about today's
training.

Answered: 12 Skipped: 0

Responses
It was great that we got the maps to be able to put them up in our classrooms.
Such practical tools to use in my classroom starting the very next day!

The examples of how teachers have used the thinking maps was very helpful. So were the the quick reference sheets
of when to use which map.

| loved the way we broke into groups to present the different Thinking Maps.

| loved the opportunity to work on the Thinking Maps throughout the training! Going hands on with the material made
the maps much more clear and easier to implement when going back in the classroom.

First, Sean's very passionate about Thinking Maps! His positive energy was contagious! | appreciated his personal
experiences and explanations. It was nice to see models of maps to guide and inspire us. It was also helpful when we
each become "experts" on a map and we were able to share what we learned with the rest of the group.

We learned about thinking maps and how they can be used to support our students, enhance our instruction, and give
us formative feedback. | now know all eight types of thinking maps and how to use them in my classroom. Great
training!!

| loved the training. | found many ways to implement this in my classroom. Best training yet!
| already used a Thinking Map today (started with circle maps). Very useful strategies to use on a daily basis.

Great training! So many practical ways to use thinking maps in every subject. | completely hope that teachers across
grade levels will embrace thinking maps, so they are common tools used in the classrooms throughout K-12.

| felt it was very helpful to have the activities where we were using/creating the maps ourselves and sharing out.

It was most effective when we worked together to create the various thinking maps about one topic at the end of the
session. It really wrapped everything up and tied it all in together.
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Date

9/29/2016 8:02 PM

9/26/2016 7:36 AM

9/26/2016 7:19 AM

9/25/2016 2:08 PM

9/24/2016 4:54 AM

9/23/2016 4:40 PM

9/23/2016 4:31 PM

9/23/2016 4:17 PM

9/23/2016 3:45 PM

9/23/2016 3:22 PM

9/23/2016 3:09 PM

9/23/2016 3:04 PM



EOEI Modules 5&6: Thinking Maps

Q8 Please share any other feedback.

Answered: 5 Skipped: 7

Responses Date

Very informative and very interesting class. 9/25/2016 2:08 PM
One of my favorite trainings!!! 9/24/2016 4:54 AM
| enjoyed the workshop! 9/23/2016 4:40 PM
| would love to learn about the other chapters in the thinking map textbook! We went through chapters 1-3. 9/23/2016 4:31 PM
Thanks for the great training! 9/23/2016 3:45 PM

717



	Q2 Rate how helpful the training was in helping you understand the defining characteristics of Thinking Maps.
	Q3 Rate how helpful the training was in helping you understand the purpose of each map and how the visual patterns can support critical thinking.
	Q4 Rate how helpful the training was in helping you understand how Thinking Maps promote student engagement and support thinking at higher levels of depth and complexity.
	Q5 Rate how helpful the training was in helping you understand how Thinking Maps can provide scaffolds for English Learners and special needs students.
	Q6 Rate how helpful the training was in helping you identify strategies for implementing Thinking Maps in your classroom.
	Q7 Please share specific comments about what you feel was most effective and/or what could be improved about today's training.
	Q8 Please share any other feedback.

